
Southern Shetland Group Autumn Show 
27th September 2009 

Judges 
Mrs M.A.C. Ball 
Mrs J. Lonsdale 

 
Miniature Novice 
 1st Buxted Jemima Mrs M. Pilott 
 2nd Snelsmore Kobi Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 3rd Tawna Darcy Mesdames Runnalls & Hammond 
 
Miniature Gelding 
 1st Wytchlife Maximus Mrs S.A Cooke 
 2nd Snelsmore Kato-Star Suzanne Nicholson 
 
Miniature Yearling 
 1st Buxted Jemima Mrs M. Pilott 
 2nd Snelsmore Landric Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 3rd Tawna Darcy Mesdames Runnalls & Hammond 
 
Miniature 2 & 3 Year Old Filly 
 1st Kalmara Debutante Mrs P. Blake 
 2nd Buxted Penny Blue Mrs D.P. Elphick 
 3rd Buxted Charity Mrs M. Pilott 
 
Miniature 2 & 3 Year Old Colt 
 1st Buxted Evangelist Mr & Mrs R. Jones 
 2nd Snelsmore Jasper Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 3rd Merilin Dandino Mrs T. Williams 
 
Miniature Mare 4 Years and Over 
 1st Benston Gloria Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 2nd Athelney Rose Pip Mrs G. Robins 
 3rd Cranford Paque Juive Messrs Hart & Whitmee 
 
Miniature foal 
 1st Snelsmore Mackinley C. Percy 
 
Miniature Stallion 4 Years and Over 
 1st Kerswell Commando Mr & Mrs R. Jones 
 2nd Eiger Bertie Mr & Mrs D Cooke 
 
Miniature Open Broken Coloured 
 1st Buxted Charity Mrs M. Pilott 
 2nd North-Wells Miniature Rose Mrs V Harrison 
 3rd Merrytown Airlie Mrs P. Blake 
 
Miniature Open Solid Coloured 
 1st Kalmara Debutante Mrs P. Blake 
 2nd Merilin Dandino Mrs T. Williams 
 3rd Snelsmore Lady La Vo Mrs C. Reeves 
 
Miniature Junior Champion Buxted Jemima 
Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Buxted Evangelist 
 
 
 
 



Standard Novice 
 1st Champlers Garland Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 2nd Laugherne Storm  
 3rd Umbra Starfinch of Breamore Mrs A. Dymott 
 
Standard Gelding 
 1st Surestart Moonriver Mrs Sally Kerr 
 2nd Hollydell Radar Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 3rd Fusilier of Duntish Miss Lynda Rowland 
 
Standard Yearling Colt or Filly 
 1st Sharptor Aquarius Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 2nd Marillion Tystie Miss Tina Banger 
 3rd Foxsedge Cassiopeia P. Blake 
 
Standard 2 & 3 Year Old Colt or Filly 
 1st Champlers Garland Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 2nd Foxsedge Liquorice C. Wlaker-Davis 
  
Standard Mare 4 Years and Over 
 1st Champlers Vesta Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 2nd Flora of Crooksbury Mrs Gemma Rees 
 3rd Greenhurst Daytime Mrs Sally Kerr 
 
Standard Foal 
 1st Swansgrove Finlays Fool C. Faithfull 
  
Standard Stallion 4 Years and Over 
 1st Cranford Crunchy Munchy Mr K Whitmee 
 2nd Eynhallow Star Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 
Standard Open Coloured 
 1st Sharptor Aquarius Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 2nd Laugherne Storm  
 3rd Lloegr Sundancer Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 
Standard Open Black 
 1st Eynhallow Star Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 2nd Greenhurst Daytime Mrs Sally Kerr 
 3rd Hollydell Radar Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
  
Standard Champion Champlers Vesta 
Reserve Standard Champion Cranford Crunchy Munchy 
Junior Champion Sharptor Aquarius 
Reserve Junior Champion Champlers Garland 
 
Overall Supreme Champion Kerswell Commando 
Reserve Overall Supreme Champion Champlers Vesta 
 
 


